Pof Zavodnik

1 Hradecky Jan

2 Hasa Michal

3 Uhlif Radek

4 Hron Jan

5 Toul Filip

6 Pudil Jaroslav

7 Juran Karel

8 Lacha Pavel

9 Krejcovéa Petra
10 Kohel Petr
11 TomesS Jan
12 Kostorhyz Jakub
13 Simek Miroslav
14 Lacha Radek
15 Brothanek Antonin
16 Mikolas Jan
17 Zima Josef
18 Ira Aneta
19 Matous Petr
20 Ira Pavel
21 Havel Jan
22 Svecova Simona
23 Sim(inek Petr
24 Neubauer Petr
25 Novak Alan
26 Dvorak Petr
27 Flickova Alice

Klub

Eon Triatlon Tabor
EONTT

TRISK CB

SUTRI Prachatice
SUTRI Prachatice
M2 sport

TK Cesky Krumlov
BH triatlon CB
TRISK CB

SCU Blatna

Pisek

Trisk CB

TC Dvorak
Resolution Team CB
TC Dvorak

Trisk CB

BH triatlon CB
SCV Blatna

TT Talin

SCV Blatna

Pavel Havel Team Se
TC Dvorak

BBK BorSov
Trisk CB

TC Dvorék CB
TC Dvorak

Zatavsky triatlon 25.5.2013
1,5 - 42 - 10 km plavani zruSeno

Rok StC JCPKat # Béh

1983
1981
1967
1981
1980
1961
1974
1969
1979
1993
1967
1984
1966
1971
1971
1961
1965
1987
1949
1967
1986
1987
1969
1974
1961
1950
1970

7
12
6

3

4
61
32
63
101
69
93
37
50
60
64
14
48
141
30
88
68
123
200
209
99
67
74

*

*

*

*

M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M5
M3
M4
Z3

M2
M4
M2
M4
M4
M4
M5
M4
Z2

M6
M4
M2
z2

M4
M3
M5
M6
Z4

1 00:17:06
2 00:16:55
1 00:17:06
3 00:17:18
4 00:17:50
1 00:18:14
5 00:18:11
2 00:18:30
1 00:18:46
1 00:19:27
3 00:19:52
2 00:18:30
4 00:21:02
5 00:21:02
6 00:19:56
2 00:21:52
7 00:23:09
1 00:21:56
1 00:21:57
8 00:21:54
3 00:20:11
2 00:23:17
9 00:21:52
6 00:24:33
3 00:24:42
2 00:26:30
1 00:25:53

# Kolo
2 01:05:22
1 01:05:28
3 01:05:23
4 01:05:09
5 01:04:44
7 01:04:28
6 01:04:57
8 01:08:22
10 01:11:06
11 01:10:20
12 01:11:52
9 01:14:53
16 01:12:19
15 01:12:05
13 01:13:30
17 01:11:56
22 01:15:36
20 01:11:29
21 01:11:42
19 01:11:24
14 01:12:15
23 01:15:27
18 01:17:44
24 01:18:36
25 01:20:30
27 01:19:54
26 01:23:37

# Po kole
5 01:22:28
7 01:22:23
6 01:22:29
4 01:22:27
2 01:22:34
1 01:22:42
3 01:23:08
8 01:26:52
10 01:29:52

9 01:29:47
14 01:31:44
20 01:33:23
18 01:33:21
16 01:33:07
19 01:33:26
15 01:33:48
22 01:38:45
12 01:33:25
13 01:33:39
11 01:33:18
17 01:32:26
21 01:38:44
23 01:39:36
24 01:43:09
26 01:45:12
25 01:46:24
27 01:49:30

# Béh
3 00:38:24
1 00:39:36
4 00:40:12
2 00:41:19
5 00:44:01
6 00:44:17
7 00:45:38
8 00:43:32
10 00:46:26
9 00:46:42
11 00:46:45
16 00:46:53
15 00:48:45
13 00:49:28
18 00:49:30
20 00:50:02
22 00:45:27
17 00:51:13
19 00:52:15
14 00:56:35
12 01:00:08
21 00:58:34
23 00:59:53
24 00:59:49
25 01:03:23
26 01:08:04
27 01:08:31

# Cil
1 02:00:52
2 02:01:59
3 02:02:41
4 02:03:46
6 02:06:35
7 02:06:59
9 02:08:46
5 02:10:24
10 02:16:18
11 02:16:29
12 02:18:29
13 02:20:16
14 02:22:06
15 02:22:35
16 02:22:56
17 02:23:50
8 02:24:12
18 02:24:38
19 02:25:54
20 02:29:53
24 02:32:34
21 02:37:18
23 02:39:29
22 02:42:58
25 02:48:35
26 02:54:28
27 02:58:01

BK BC

50
46
50
43
41
50
40
46
50
50
43
46
41
40
39
46
38
50
50
37
43
46
36
39
43
46
50

100
96
93
91
90
89
88
87

100
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
96
95
94
93
93
74
73
72
71
91



Poi Zavodnik
1 Mejta Vojtéch
2 Samec Pavel
3 Eninger Boris
4 Rucki Matous$
5 Pfeiler Ivo
6 Cendelin Rostislav
7 Cendelin Tomas
8 Cibulka Ladislav
9 Eningerova MiluSe
10 Holubové Katefina
11 Teringl Adam
12 Eninger Vaclav

poznamka:

Klub

Sokol Pisek

SK Repice

Sutfi Prachatice
CB

Pisek

Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek
Enima Vodnany
ABC Sokol Pisek
CB

Enima Vodnany

0,75-21 -5 km

Rok St€C JCP Kat # béh

1992
1976
1986
1985
1977
1984
1982
1983
1957
1985
1985
1952

JCP - zavodnik je zapo é&itan do jiho éeského poharu
BC - body do celkového po fFadi

BK - body do kategrie

203
208
205
218
210
211
204
202
207
201
225
206

*

*

*

*

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
Pz
Pz
PM
PM

1 00:09:13
2 00:09:45
3 00:09:12
4 00:09:23
5 00:10:06
6 00:09:59
7 00:09:51
8 00:10:23
1 00:11:59
2 00:10:08
9 00:12:11
10 00:15:37

# Kolo
2 00:37:07
4 00:36:14
1 00:38:51
3 00:41:10
7 00:42:41
6 00:40:26
5 00:40:32
9 00:46:41
10 00:48:24
8 00:56:30
11 00:54:58
12 00:55:24

# Pokole # Béh

2 00:46:20
1 00:45:59
3 00:48:03
6 00:50:33
7 00:52:47
4 00:50:25
5 00:50:23
8 00:57:04
9 01:00:23
12 01:06:38
10 01:07:09
11 01:11:01

2 00:21:52
1 00:22:14
3 00:22:15
6 00:20:28
7 00:21:38
5 00:25:11
4 00:28:24
8 00:30:49
9 00:27:53
10 00:29:48
11 00:32:22
12 00:40:36

# Cil
3 01:08:12
4 01:08:13
5 01:10:18
101:11:01
2 01:14:25
6 01:15:36
8 01:18:47
10 01:27:53
7 01:28:16
9 01:36:26
11 01:39:31
12 01:51:37

BK BC


dmatoska
Zvýraznění

dmatoska
Zvýraznění


